714125, 12:46 PM CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

Vehicle History Report #: 62620667

Report Date: July 4, 2025 | 2:47 p,m. EDT
Emmﬂﬂ[ﬂ * Report Status: Complete

Reference:

2020 FORD F150 POLICE RESPONDER

Plckup | 6 Cylinders | Gas
1FTEW1P44LKE30965

Country of Assembly: Unlted States
Last Reported Odometer: 102,249 KM
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No Accident/Damage Records Found Last Registered In: 4 Service Records Found
Alberta (Normal}

= &) a

No U.S. History Found No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

#

%' " | Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Expart Records Found

This vehlcle history report Is based on informatlon (hteps://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available te CARFAX Canada as of July 04, 2025 (or once all the data was
collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws on bllllons of data records from thousands of sources across North Amerlica, and we recelve new historical data records
every day, There may be other Information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying 3 used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehlcle History
Report, along with a vehicle Inspection and test drive, to make an Informed declsion.
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W Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents ™ Badge

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

The CAPFAX Canada Mo Reparied Accidents™ badge is bated on the damage records sndior branding informaton reponed 1o CARFAX Canads The bizgge Is avallable for
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714/25, 12:46 PM
Vehicle History Report
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% ' Accident/Damage

| & There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle,

«d Registration

CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report

& This vehicle has been registered in the province of Alberta in Canada with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE
2020 Aug 19 Metro Ford Sales Ltd
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2021 Apr 22 12,094 KM Coliege Ford Lincoln
Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada
2023 Jul 5 80,361 KM College Ford Lincoln
Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada
2024 jun 14 102,168 KM Range Mobility
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
Open Recalls

DETAILS

Vehlcle serviced
* Pre-delivery inspection completed
+ Wehide washed/datailed

Vehicle serviced
. i e Inspection comp

Vehlcle serviced
*  Maintenance inspection completed
«  Engtne/pawertrain computer/module checked
+ Transmisslon checked

Vehicle serviced

& No safety recall information avaitable as of the date/time that this ;eponwas generated, For additional safety recall information and non-safety related recall campaigns, please contact FORD or visit Ford's wehsite.

l (https://www ford.ca/support/recalis/)

& Stolen Vehicle Check

£ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE
2020 Aug 18 Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alberta, Canada
2020 Aug 19 Metro Ford Sales Ltd
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2021 Apr 22 12,094 KM College Ford Lincoin
Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada
2023 )ul 5 80,361 KM College Ford Lincoln
Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada
2024 )un 14 102,168 KM Range Mobility
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2024 Jun 30 102,249 KM Independent Source
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2024 jun 30 Auto Auction
Calgary, Alberta, Canada
2024 )ul 8 Motor Vehicle Dept.

Alberta, Canada

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

Registration Issued or Renewed
First Owner Reported

Vehicle colour noted as black

Canadian Renewal

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Service Record Vehicle serviced

Odometer reading

Auction Announcement REPORTED AT AUTO AUCTION

Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
New Owner reported
Previous Use: Personal

Vehicle cotour noted as bilack |
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